
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

323. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-602
 Sapronova E.V.

Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-215,
B21-265  Andrianova S.V.

Thu, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language; Foreign Language  1-X-3  S23-101, S23-103, S23-113
 Sheremetieva Y.I.

Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 Technical English  M23-103  Dedova A.A.
Fri, 17 May 16:15 — 17:50 Technical English  M23-103  Dedova A.A.
Fri, 17 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language  B22-V71  Polyakova E.I.
Sat, 18 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  B21-301

 Andrianova S.V.
Mon, 20 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup 2

 B21-221  Kolcheva A.B.
Mon, 20 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  2-R 2  B22-701, B22-702  Kolcheva A.B.
Mon, 20 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Foreign Language  1-V-2  S23-602, S23-703  Kulieva N.M.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  1-Z-2  S23-401, S23-402  Kurnaev A.A.
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 3  B22-505, B22-515  Kurnaev A.A.
Mon, 20 May 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-V02  Samuylik T.Y.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  S20-702  Dedova A.A.
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT English Language  2-P 2  B22-104, B22-105  Kolcheva A.B.
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  2-O 1  S22-711, S22-712  Shushunova E.V.
Tue, 21 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST English Language  1-TS-1  S23-701, S23-702  Shushunova E.V.
Tue, 21 May 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-514  Shushunova E.V.
Thu, 06 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-704, M23-714  Hachaturova E.G.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-SH04  Zhuravleva N.A.
Mon, 10 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-V02  Polyakova E.I.
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-505, B22-515  Akishina L.S., Bykanova N.N., Zamyatina I.P.,

Kulieva N.M., Tischenko V.V., Sheremetieva Y.I.
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical English  M23-109  Shushunova E.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  S22-701, S22-702  Akishina L.S., Ovsyannikova O.N.,

Stepanova A.B., Cherkasova E.A., Sheremetieva Y.I.
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-104, B22-105  Vasilieva N.L., Dedova A.A.,

Zhavoronkova D.G., Mihalyov A.S., Sapronova E.V.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language (Special Course)  M23-SH01  Fedorova M.A.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-203, B22-204, B22-212  Akishina L.S., Bykanova N.N.,

Vasilieva N.L., Dedova A.A., Dedushkina E.D.
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-502, B22-525, S22-501  Polyakova E.I., Sapronova E.V.,

Stepanova A.B., Stroilova A.G., Trebuschuk I.S.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 50  B22-101, B22-102, B22-103  Makarova A.A., Stepanova A.B.,

Stroilova A.G., Trebuschuk I.S., Cherkasova E.A., Sheremetieva Y.I.


